
Mini Culo Menu



Drinks
Apple Juice
Orange Juice
Pink Lemonade

$4
$4
$5

www.s irculodural.com

Lunch / Dinner
Pasta Bolognaise
Pasta Napoli Sauce
Pasta Butter + Oil
Chicken Schnitzel Bites + Chips

$12
$10
$9

$12

Dessert
Chocolate Brownie + Strawberries
Vanilla Ice-Cream + Sprinkles
Milk + Cookie

$8
$6
$7

Breakfast
Eggs on Toast w/ Sauage OR Bacon
Pancakes w/vanilla ice-ceam, mayple
Banana Bread

$8.5
$9.5

$8


